



Mr LIU Jing Vice Chairman, China Atomic Energy Authority (CAEA)

Biography

Mr LIU Jing was born in May 1966 in the Heilongjiang Province in China. He holds a Bachelor of Engineering, and was appointed as Vice Chairman of the China Atomic Energy Authority (CAEA) in January 2023.

LIU Jing has been deeply engaged in the nuclear industry for over 30 years, holding several senior positions as Vice President, Assistant President, Director of the Department of Corporate Operation, and Deputy Director of the Department of Nuclear Power of CNNC.

LIU Jing served in several branch companies prior to his career in CNNC headquarters. He worked as Chairman of the Board of China National Nuclear Power Co., Ltd, Chairman of the Board and President of Sanmen Nuclear Power Co., Ltd, and Vice President of Jiangsu Nuclear Power Co., Ltd.